-|Transparent Guide|-
TCD230033AA
Analog Non-Indication Type
PID Temperature Controllers
TA Series
PRODUCT MANUAL
For your safety, read and follow the considerations written in the instruction
manual, other manuals and Autonics website.

• TAM: �≈ 109 g (≈ 171 g)
• TAL: �≈ 147 g (≈ 232 g)
Ordering Information
This is only for reference, the actual product does not support all combinations.
For selecting the specified model, follow the Autonics website .
T A ❶ - ❷ ❸ ❹ ❺ ❻ ❼
❶ Size
S: �DIN W 48 × H 48 mm
(8 pin plug type)
M: DIN W 72 × H 72 mm
L: DIN W 96 × H 96 mm
❺ Input sensor
K: K(CA)
J: J(IC)
P: DPt100 Ω
❷ Control method
B: ON/OFF / Proportional
❻ Temperature range for each sensor
Refer to 'Input Type and Using Range'.
❸ Power supply
4: �100-240 VACᜠ
❼ Temperature unit
C: Celsius (℃)
F: Fahrenheit (℉)❹ Control output
R: Relay
S: SSR drive
Initial Display When Power is ON
When power is supplied, all indicators are turned ON for 2 sec. After turn OFF, it returns
to RUN mode.
Installation Method
  ■ �TAS Series   ■ Other series
Insert the unit into a panel, fasten the bracket by pushing with a flathead screwdriver.
Unit Descriptions
6
4
1
2
3
5
1. Input type of sensor
Temperature can be set within the input range of
sensor. Refer to 'Input Type and Using Range'.
2. Temperature unit display
3. Temperature range display
4. SV (setting value) dial
When changing SV, it is applied after 2 sec for the
stable input.
5. Control output Indicator (OUT)
Turns ON when control output is ON (relay /SSR drive).
6. Deviation indicator
Displays deviation of PV (present value) based on SV.
7. Control type selection switch
Select PID control (front part) or
ON/OFF control (rear part) using
switch.
TAS
Right side
relative to
front
TAM
TAL
Left side
relative to
the front
Condition ▲ (Red) ●  (Green) ▼ (Red)
Over 10 ℃ ON             - -
2 to 10 ℃ ON        ON -
Under ±2 ℃
(�control output
stop)
- ON -
-2 to -10 ℃ - ON ON
Over -10 ℃ - - ON